
 

 

          
 
 

Week Term 1 Jan 27 – April  11 April 28 – July 4 July 21 – Sept 26 Oct 13 – Dec 20 

1 
 

27Jan – 31 Jan 
Monday 27 January - Australia Day 

28 April  – 2 May 
Thursday 1st May WINTER HUB Carnival #1 @ 
Blyth ,Girls Netball, Boys Football 

21 July – 25 July 
 

13 Oct – 17 Oct 
 

2 
 

3 Feb – 7 Feb 
 

5 May – 9 May 
8th-9th May – Primary Mountain Bike (School 
Entered Event) 

28 July – 1 August  
 

20 Oct – 24 Oct 
 

3 
 

10 Feb – 14 Feb 
Monday 10th Feb MEETING 4:15pm @Clare 
Primary School  

12 May – 16 May 
 
Monday 12th May CROSS COUNTRY Burra 

4 Aug – 8 Aug 
 Wednesday 6th Aug BASKETBALL CARNIVAL @Balak 
8th Aug Basketball back up 

27 Oct – 31 Oct 
27 – 29 Oct State Football Girls 

4 
 

17 Feb – 21 Feb 
 

19 May – 23 May 
Wednesday 21nd May WINTER HUB Carnival #2 @ 
Riverton, Boys Netball, Girls Football 

11 Aug – 15 Aug 
 
11-13 Aug Soccer, Boys & Girls 

3 Nov – 8 Nov 
 
 

5 
 

24 Feb – 28 Feb 
Tuesday 25th Feb SUMMER HUB Carnival @ Clare 
 

26 May – 30 May 
 
26 - 28 May State Football Boys 

18 Aug – 22 Aug 
Book Week  

10 Nov – 14 Nov  
10-12 Nov Tennis Boys & Girls 
 

6 
 

3 March – 7 March 
 
Tuesday 4th Mar SUMMER HUB back up 

2 June – 6 June 
 
5th June – Cross Country 

25 Aug – 29 Aug 
 
Friday 29th Aug ATHLETICS @ Clare 

17 Nov – 21 Nov 
 
 

7 
 

10 March – 14 March  

Monday 10 March - Adelaide Cup Day 
12th Naplan Opens 
 

9 June – 13 June  
Monday 9 June - King’s Birthday 
 

1 Sept – 5 Sept  
 
Friday 5th Sept ATHLETICS back up 

24 Nov – 28 Nov 
24-26 Nov Cricket, Boys & Girls 

8 
 

17 March – 21 March 
Monday 17th Mar SWIMMING CARNIVAL @ Clare 

16 June – 20 June 
 
 

8 Sept - 12 Sept    
8 – 10 Sept State Hockey, Boys and Girls 
 

1 Dec – 5 Dec 
 

9 
 

24 March – 28 March  

24th Naplan Ends 
26-28 March State Softball, Girls 

23 June – 27 June 
 
23-25 June State Netball, Girls & Boys 

15 Sept – 19 Sept 
 
19 Sept Athletics, Athletics SA Stadium?? 

8 Dec – 12 Dec 

10 
 

31 March – 4 April   
 
 

 30 June - 4 July 
 

22 Sept – 26 Sept 
23 September Students with Disabilities Track & Field 

15 Dec – 19 Dec 
PUPIL FREE WEEK 

 

11 

7 April – 11 April  
 

7th April State Swimming 

TBC  
Term 3 EVENTS Golf Qualifying and Clinic @ Clare   
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